HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Original House Bill No. 687 by Representative Orgeron

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 3, line 21, after "<u>hurricane protection</u>," and before "<u>for infrastructure</u>" delete "<u>or</u>"
and insert in lieu thereof "<u>and</u>"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4, line 3, delete "House Bill No. ____" and insert in lieu thereof "House Bill No.
636"